
DATE RANGE: 11:59:59 PM

AM

Driver: Age: 55

Driver: Age: 38

Owner:

Owner:

P:M

Driver: Age: 57

Owner: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 21

Driver: Age: 57

Owner:

Owner:

55912

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

Murdock, Jody Traten
1410 2nd Ave SW

Ortiz Vasquez, Catalina
711 2nd Ave NE

AB Taxi & Shuttle
1015 4th Ave NE

Tuttle, Lisa Lynn

55912

407 8th St NE

Statute: Traffic Collison – Collision with Unattended Vehicle - Notify

55912

Tuttle, Bradley Duaine
407 8th St NE Austin, MN 55912

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

55912

Austin, MN

55912

Moton, Janny Kaye

405 9th St NE Austin, MN

1011 2nd Ave NE Austin, MN

Austin Police Department
Accident Report

APD202510007745 6/7/2025 2ND ST NE AND OAKLAND AVE E

4TH AVE NE

APD202510007552 6/3/2025

APD202510007562 6/4/2025

5:15

5:06

HORMEL DR

12:00:00 9/19/2025

Austin, MN

55912

6/3/2025

BICYCLIST

Lopez, Nery Anibal
608 7th St NE

10:12

Moton, Aubrey Lee

Austin, MN 55912



PM

Driver: Age: 69

Owner: Age: 18

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 19

Driver: Age: 18

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Driver: Age: 67

Driver: Age: 23

Owner:

Owner:

Page 2

702 28th St NE Austin, MN

Lazaro, Camacho J
707 10th Ave SW

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

APD202510011530 7/29/2025 9:15

Ortiz Reyes, Irving Alferdo
509 11th Ave SW

1301 10th St NW

509 11th Ave SW

Austin, MN

18TH AVE NW

702 28th St NE 55912

Ortiz Reyes, Heidi Jannette
Austin, MN

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

56152
Kronback, Larry William

Mittlested, Gehl Walter

1ST AVE SW

Andrade, Martinez Jonathan

APD202510011661 8/1/2025 6:35

55912

55912Austin, MN1307 5th Ave NE

56152

Lazaro Aviles, Yair Guadalupe
707 10th Ave SW 55912

55912

Reh, Preh

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

APD202510007814

Austin, MN

6/8/2025 9:47

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

55912

55912

10TH ST NW AND 13TH AVE NW

Lamberton, MN

Kronback, Lee Ann

Mittlested, Kalista Marie

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Austin, MN

Lamberton, MN23330 150th St

55912

23330 150th St



PM

Driver: Age: 34

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 72

Driver: Age: 53

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age:

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

7:14 11TH DR NE

DRIVER

6:20

1702 Carriage Home Dr

APD202510011725 8/2/2025 8TH AVE SW AND 17TH ST SW

608 9th Ave NW

Tabor, Gary Joseph
22042 586th Ave Austin, MN

Austin, MN

DRIVER

Rembao, Jaime Jesus

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

55912

55912

City of Austin

APD202510011962 8/6/2025

Bergstrom, Wangen Jeanne
55912

Mulford, Todd Newman
17681 US Highway 218

Austin, MN 55912

4TH AVE SW

400 4th St NE

Austin, MN 55912

11:56

250 21st St NW Owatonna, MN

Austin, MN

8/5/2025

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Ortega, Pacheco Mary
55060

APD202510011894

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Alejo Chavez, Moises
904 17th St SW Austin, MN 55912



Page 3

PM

Driver: Age:

Driver: Age: 22

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Driver: Age: 24

Other: Age: 24

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 30

Driver: Age: 51

MN
Owner:

Owner:

55901

6052 Cotswold Hills Ln NW 55901

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

55912

4TH AVE NE

Rochester, MN

Nykew, Abang Ojulu

55912

55912

1812 Oakland Ave E

Bednar, Dorene Kaye
1400 8th Ave NE

11:50

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

8/6/2025 9:58

Austin, MN

APD202510011973

DRIVER

55912

OAKLAND AVE W AND 14TH ST NW

8TH AVE SE

 

Gonzalez Valdivia, Alberto
823 4th Ave NE 55912

Silbanuz, Bradley Steven

Austin, MN

Simon, Catsida
1812 Oakland Ave E

APD202510012124 8/9/2025

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

55912

Auino, Gamez Jacobo

9:25

55912

1008 5th Ave NE

Austin, MN
Chavez, Marcus Aaron
1702 4th Ave NW

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

 

Austin, MN

Rochester, 

APD202510012217

Gilo, Gilo Otor

6052 Cotswold Hills Ln NW

Obando, Caballero Jose
709 8th St NE Austin, MN

8/10/2025



Page 4

PM

Driver: Age: 73

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Pedestrian: Age: 69

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Driver: Age: 38

MN
Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

Statute: Traffic Collison – Collision with Unattended Vehicle - Notify - Injury

APD202510012536 8/17/2025 1:23 7TH ST SE

Aung, Tin Myint
13508 1st Ave S Burnsville, 55337

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

Shee, Tha
Austin, MN

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

APD202510012306 8/12/2025 4:45 3RD AVE SW

Wobschall, Larry Dean
Austin, MN

909 6th Ave NE Austin, MN 55912

APD202510012376 8/14/2025

1306 21st St SW 55912

910 4th Ave SW 55912

12:57 OAKLAND AVE E AND 4TH ST SE

Herrera, Manzano Pedro

Austin, MN 

1400 6th St SE 55912

Hatfield, Dean Eli
1407 4th Ave SW Austin, MN 55912

Groeneweg, Arvin Wayne

55912

Austin, MN

Canales, Marcello Adan
56333 245th St



Page 5

PM

Driver: Age: 19

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age:

Driver: Age: 33

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 62

Driver: Age: 24
#####

Owner:

Owner:

Lenz, Daniel Wayne
1308 6th St NW Austin, MN 55912

 

Lyle, MN

8/23/2025 1:40

Glele, Roseline
1403 3rd Ave SW Austin, MN

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

APD202510012862 8/22/2025 3:40 4TH AVE NW

3RD AVE SW AND 1ST ST SW

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

 

55912

55912

DRIVER

Moreno, Riley Christian
802 Nordland Ave

Reh, Bee
1300 11th St NW Austin, MN

Moreno, Jonathan Acevedo
810 18th St SW Austin, MN

APD202510012908

55953

Austin, MN 55912

APD202510012555 8/17/2025 1:20

804 8th Ave NW

Austin, MN 55912

Blas Blas, Sergio Manuel

Hormel Foods

 

 

 

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

4TH ST NE

 



Page 6

PM

Driver: Age: 38

MN
Driver: Age: 28

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Driver: Age: 72

Driver: Age: 79
#####

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 58

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

 

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Hummel, Stephen Nickolas

APD202510013478 9/2/2025

Sitati, Dorcas Wakasa
Maple Grove, 

Bravo, Veronica
601 8th Ave SE

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

 

 

 

 

APD202510013496

559121311 3rd Ave NE

DRIVER-SCOOTER

  

 

9/2/2025 3:35

Novak, Spencer Clayton

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

4TH ST NE

55311

Austin, MN

2308 16th Ave SW 55912

Hanson, Roland Edward
2002 10th St SW

 

55912

1ST AVE SW AND 5TH ST SW

9:40

601 8th Ave SE Austin, MN 55912

APD202510013280 8/29/2025 3:55

 

Bravo, Ventura Enrique

4TH ST NW AND 7TH AVE NW

7062 brockton Ln N



Page 7

PM

Driver: Age: 79

Driver: Age: 32

Driver: Talamantes, Willie Jr Age: 37
Austin, MN

Owner:
Faribault, MN

Owner:

AM

Owner:  

Owner:

Owner:

Owner:
Minneapolis, MN

PM

Driver: Age: 83

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

Austin, Mn

55912

APD202510013673 9/6/2025 12:30 12TH AVE NW

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

200 1st Ave NE

1308 10th Ave NW
Diaz, Monfil Filemon

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

  

Austin, MN

APD202510013521 9/2/2025 8:20

Fisher, Mary
Austin, MN

Moucha, Bridgett Louise
1308 10th Ave NW

Otterson, Robert Edward

Pease, Timothy Jack
4205 Aldrich Ave S

804 10th Ave NW

Statute: Traffic Collison – Collision with Unattended Vehicle - Notify

APD202510013729 9/7/2025 12:23 7TH AVE SW

Peterson, Bonnie Louise
502 21st St SW Austin, MN

611 4th Ave NW

703 12th Ave NW

  

Austin, MN
Rodriguez, Michael

55912

55912

55912

55409

4TH AVE NW AND 2ND ST NW

Diaz, Olga Lidia
55912

110 Williow St

55912

55021

Pease, Victoria Jeanne

55912

707 12th Ave NW

55912
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PM

Driver: Age:  

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Driver: Age: 40

Driver: Age: 25

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 67

Driver: Age: 46
Albert Lea, MN

Owner:

Owner:

Austin, MN 55912

  

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

9/10/2025 12:20 1ST AVE SW

Austin, MN

Austin, MN

55912

Hollerud, Lana B
1704 3rd Ave SE Austin, MN 55912

Schreiber, Benjamin August

  

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

APD202510013823 9/9/2025 8:00 8TH ST SW AND 2ND AVE SW

815 19th St SW 55912

Smith, Trinity Leigh
710 8th Ave SW

1221 Frank Ave

Hansen Hauling & Excavating In
1602 11th Dr NE Austin, MN

Norman, Chad Wendell
2100 6th Ave NE

APD202510013880

 

Hatch, Tommary

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

201 31st St SW Austin, MN

APD202510013786

Logan, Tucker Alexander

TODD PARK RD

DRIVER
 

3:55

55912

55912

56007

9/8/2025

  



Page 9

AM

Driver: Age: 48

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

PM

Driver: Age: 60

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

AM

Driver: Age:  

Driver: Age:

Owner:

  

 

Auringer, Brent Eugene
310 2nd Ave NE Austin, MN

 

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PERSONAL INJURY

APD202510014224 9/16/2025 9:34 1ST AVE NW

Austin, MN 55912

55912

 

6:00

 

APD202510014184

DRIVER
  

DRIVER

Hinks, Justin Michael
1607 1st Aev SE Austin, MN 55912

9/15/2025 2:40 NOT ON ROADWAY

 

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

APD202510013980 9/12/2025

  

 

Nguyen, Hanh Thi
607 12th Ave NW

11TH AVE SW



Owner:

Page 10

AM

Driver: Age: 60

Driver: Age:

Owner:

Owner:

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Public Works
Austin, MN 55912

APD202510014184 9/16/2025 9:34 1ST AVE NW

Nguyen, Hanh Thi
607 12th Ave NW Austin, MN 55912

Statute: ACPD ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY DAMAGE

Hammero, Ernest John
509 10th St SW Austin, MN 55912
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